

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU**

CPSW No. 214/2017 in SWP No. 801/2015

Date of Order: 29.04.2019.

Shanaz Akhter

Vs

Shaleen Kabra and ors.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Dhiraj Singh Thakur, Judge

Present none.

Adjourned.

List again on 03rd July, 2019.

Jammu

29.04.2019

Ram Krishan



**(Dhiraj Singh Thakur)
Judge**