

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CPSW No. 214/2017

Shahnaz Akhter

....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. Aniruddh Sharma, Advocate

V/s

Shaleen Kabra, Secy. Edu. Deptt. and others

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Raman Sharma, AAG

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

11.04.2023

Objections to the compliance report has also been filed, which is on record.

List for consideration on 07.06.2023.

**(Vinod Chatterji Koul)
Judge**

Jammu:
11.04.2023
Pawan Angotra