

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CPSW No. 214/2017 in
SWP No. 801/2015

Shanaz Akhter

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr Anirudh Sharma, Advocate

Vs

..... Respondent(s)

Shaleen Kabra Secy. Education Deptt. and
ors.

Through: Mr. Bhanu Jasrotia, GA

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER
09.08.2024

List for consideration on 07.10.2024.

(Puneet Gupta)
Judge

Jammu
09.08.2024
Tarun