

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CPSW No. 214/2017 in
SWP No. 801/2015

Shanaz Akhter

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Rahul Pant, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Aniruddh Sharma, Advocate

V/s

Shaleen Kabra and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Amit Gupta, AAG

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE
ORDER

07.10.2024

In view of the pendency of SLP before the Hon'ble Supreme Court, the
proceedings in this case are deferred.

List on 16.12.2024.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

Jammu:

07.10.2024
Vishal