

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case No. CPSW No. 214/2017 in
SWP No. 801/2015

Shanaz Akhter

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Anirudh Sharma, Advocate

vs

Shaleen Kabra and ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Raman Sharma, AAG

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

14.05.2025

Adjourned.

List on 01.08.2025.

**(Javed Iqbal Wani)
Judge**

Jammu

14.05.2025

Rahul Sharma